
GOENKA AND ASSOCIATES EDUCATIONAL TRUST
LAKSHDHAM HIGH SCHOOL 

BUS ROUTE AND FEES STRUCTURE W.E.F. 01/06/2023

*NOTE : BUS NEW ENROLMENT FEE Rs. 2500/- (i.e. 6 months + 1 / 12 months + 1 / 8 months + 1)

Route No. 1 - Ashok Nagar to Thakur Complex

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

1 Saibaba Hospital 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

2 Thakur House 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

3 Sweet Land Nursery 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

4 Kalpataru Tower 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

5 Anant Appartment 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

6 Ashok Nagar 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

7 Satsang Bunglow 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

8 Kanikya Park 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

9 Children Accadamy School Corner 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

10 Silver Leaf Building 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

11 Gayatri Darshan 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000



12 Tirupati Circle 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

13 Sabri Building 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

14 Mahagiri 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

15 Shivlok Tower 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

16 Highway Park 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

17 Green �ield 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

18 Kalpataru Garden 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

19 Hastgiri 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

20 Oriental Bank 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

21 Avon Plazza 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

22 IDBI Bank 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

23 Thakur Circle 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

24 Gokul Nagari 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

25 Kandivali Station 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

26 Nupur Nursing Home 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

27 Bansuri Building 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

28 Terepath Bahavan 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

29 Paras 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

30 Zinal Apartment 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

31 Zarana Building 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500



32 Gokul Galaxy 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

33 Om Sweets 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

34 Gokul Garden 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

35 Gokul Vihar 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

36 Dimple No. - 4 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

37 Videocon Tower 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

38 Gokul Regency 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

39 Satyam Building 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

40 Siddhi Vinayak 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

42 Pushpanjali 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

43 Vasant Sarita 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

44 Surabhi Hotel 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

45 Sanskriti Gate – 1 - 2 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

46 Sahyadri Building 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

47 Salaka [Aasha Nagar] 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

48 BEST Colony 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

49 Hotel Avenue 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

50 Shradha Building 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

51 Gokul Heaven 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

52 Laurance School 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500



53 BMC Of�ice 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

54 Thakur Polytech 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

55 Aasha Nagar 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

56 Manavhet Hospital 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

1 Bhanukant Complex 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

2 St. Pius College 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

3 Udipi Vihar 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

4 SBI Corner 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

5 Sanmitra School 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

6 Top Most 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

7 Shree Shiddhi Complex 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

8 Hollywood 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

9 Swati Studio 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

10 Heriatge Hotel 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

11 Peru Bagh [Aasaram Bapu Ashram] 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

12 Babulnath Compound [Babulal] 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

2,100

2,100

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

Route No. 2 - Goregaon [East] To Lakshdham 



13 Umiya Nager 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

14 ACME - I - II - III  Goregaon [E] 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

15 Ekvira Building 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

16 H. Pandurang Wadi 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

17 Masurashram 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

18 Dhawalgiri Post Of�ice - Goregaon 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

19 Karan Palace 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

20 Bhavi Darshan 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

21 Jaipan Industries [Mohan Villa] 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

22 Goregaon Phatak 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

23 Suraj Heights 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

24 Sharma Estate 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

1 Pathan Wadi [Masjid] 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

2 Tapovan [R. B. I] 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

3 Hayat Hospital 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

4 Humera Park 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,700

2,700

2,700

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

Route No. 3 - Kandivali Lokhanwala To Lakshdham



5 Noorani Masjid 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

6 Lemount Apartment 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

7 Ram Nivas 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

8 Shivsena Sakha 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

9 Triveni Nagar [Shiv Shakti] 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

10 Jyoti Hotel [Pareskh Nagar] 2.01 TO 2.5 13,800 27,600 18,400

11 Laxman Nagar Choki 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

12 Santoshi Mata Mandir [Kurar Village] 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

13 Ramesh Hotel 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

14 Adarsh Nagar 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

15 Jijamata School 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

16 Shantaram Talav [Police Station] 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

17 Aadarsh Sweet 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

18 Zam Zam Bakery 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

19 Hira Park 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

20 Living Assens 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

21 Appa Pada 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

22 Green Meadows 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

23 Spring Leaf 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

24 Surya Kiran Tower 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000



25 Lokhandwala School 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

26 Crimson Tower 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

27 Neighbour Hood 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

28 Raj Tower 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

29 Accord Apartment 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

30 Alica Nagar 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

31 Whispering Palm 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

32 Anita Vihar 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

33 Anita Nagar 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

34 Golden Palace 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

35 Rivira Tower 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

36 Green Hill 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

37 Sambhaji Nagar [Aakurli Road] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

38 Highland Tower 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

39 Sapphired Heights 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

40 Raheja [Lokhandwala] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

Route No. 4 - Malad [East] To Lakshdham



1 Madhuban Tower 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

2 Temple View 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

3 Sai Baba Mandir [Rahaja] 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

4 Krishna Heights 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

5 Panchvati Garden 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

6 Maurya 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

7 Gitanjali 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

8 Sai Krupa Hospital 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

9 Vrindavan 1/2 [Rahaja] 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

10 Satsang 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

11 Sayadri Tower 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

12 Chankya Appartment 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

13 Rahaja  R. B. I 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

14 Sarnath Appartment 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

15 Panchsheel  1 - 2 - 3 - 4 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

16 Shantivan  I - II - III 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

17 Upvan Tower 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

18 Shivparvati Appartment 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

19 Varun Building 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

20 Harshvardhan Appartment 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500



21 Ambika Mandir 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

22 Shah Arcade 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

23 Tipco Heights 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

24 Meghdoot 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

25 Govind Nagar 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

26 S. B. I. Quarters Rahaja 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

27 Students Mall 2.51 TO 3.0 15,000 30,000 20,000

28 Indraprasth [Ashoka Hospital] 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

29 Govind Nagar Hospital 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

30 Gohil Studio 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

31 Jitendra Road Corner 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

32 Mahindra Nagar 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

33 Navjeevan School 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

34 Malad Phatak - Rajesh Ice Cream 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

35 Radhika Dairy 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

36 Gol Garden 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

37 Shivaji Chowk 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

38 Shivam Society 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

39 Malad Society 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

40 Vaishnodevi Temple [Subhash Lane] 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000



41 Dheeraj Building 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

42 Datta Mandir Road Corner 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

43 Dada Dadi Park [Shanti Nagar] 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

44 Khandwala Lane 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

1 Golden Gate / Satalite Tower 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

2 Satalite Tower 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

3 Santosh Nagar - I 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

4 Sandeep Medical 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

5 Jyoti Complex 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

6 Santosh Nagar II 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

7 N. N. P. Gate I - 2 - 3 - 4 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

8 A-1, Chemist Corner 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

9 343 Last Bus Stop 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

10 Suyash Shopping Centre 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

11 Samna Parivar 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

12 Apna Bazar 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

Route No. 5 - Santosh Nagar To Lakshdham



13 Kaveri Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

14 Krishna Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

15 Sunrise Mhada 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

16 Tapovan [Sai Mandir] 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

17 Sankalp Mamata Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

18 N. N. P. 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

19 Himgiri Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

20 Saraswati Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

21 Sankalp Vinay Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

22 Sankalp Samata Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

23 Sankalp Vidya Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

24 Parijat Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

25 Sankalp Vivek Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

26 Sankalp Vishwas Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

27 Raheja Heights 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

28 Sankalp Medha Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

29 Sankalp Pratibha Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

30 Sankalp Megha Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

31 Sankalp Urja Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

32 Devgiri Building 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

2,100



33 Garden Hill 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

34 Ekdant Building 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

35 Hill View 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

36 Green Hill 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

37 Hormany 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

38 Goverdhan Building 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

39 Mantri Park 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

40 Satpuda Building [N.N.P.] 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

41 Amarjeet Medical 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

42 Nilgiri Building 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

43 Bunglow No. - 36 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

44 Upper New Mhada 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

45 Maitree  Atharva 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

46 Omkar Building 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

47 Atharv Building 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

48 Sankalp Siddhi Building 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

49 Bromgiri Building 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

50 40 Gul Bunglow 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

51 Ishwar Villa Bunglow 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

52 31 D Bunglow 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100



53 Athavan Bunglow 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

1 Wishperin Park 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

2 Bank Of Baroda 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

3 Crystal Avenue 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

4 Oberoi Park - 1 & 2 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

5 Challenger Gate - 1, 2 & 3 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

6 Viceroy Park 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

7 Gokul Gagan 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

8 Vishnu Shivam Mall 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

9 Thakur Cinema 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

10 Gokul Circle 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

11 Gokul Concord 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

12 Vasundhara 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

13 Kanchan Ganga 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

14 Siddharth Nagar Gate No.1 - 2 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

15 Dheeraj Enclave 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

2,100

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

3,000

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

Route No. 6 - Thakur Village To Lakshdham



16 Vasant Marwal 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

17 Thakur Public School 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

18 Mahuli Darshan 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

19 Laxmi Sadan 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

20 Vasant Sagar 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

21 Gokul Horizon 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

22 Jiwla Pada 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

23 Ganapati Tower 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

24 Oberoi Garden 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

25 Samta Nagar [Reliance Of�ice] 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

26 Vasant Utsav 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

27 Raheja Universal 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

28 Teckno Park 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

29 Evershine Emp. Neptune - II 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

30 Bhoomi Hill's 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

31 Hill View 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

32 Hill View Park 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

33 Dheeraj Savera 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

34 Ekta Meadows 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

35 Evershine City [Gurav Sitar] 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500



36 Gundecha Marigold 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

37 Shyam Narayan School 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

38 Dheeraj Upvan 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

39 Suncity - 1, 2 & 3 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

40 Evershine City [Paradise Milleneum] 1/2 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

41 Country Park 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

42 Gundecha Orchid 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

43 Datta Pada 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

44 National Park 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

45 Shri Ravishankar School 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

46 Raheja Estate - Kulupwadi 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

1 Hub Mall 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

2 Vanrai Colony 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

3 Petrol Pump [Highway] 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

4 Bimbisar Colony 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

5 N.E.S.C.O 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

2,700

2,700

2,700

3,000

3,000

Route No. 7 - Jogeshwari To Lakshdham



6 Mahananda Dairy [HUB] 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

7 Jay Coach 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

8 Asmita Bhavan 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

9 Pepsi Company 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

10 Pratap Nagar 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

11 Pratap Nagar Signal 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

12 S. R. P. Camp 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

13 Rane Hospital / Maharaj Bhavan 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

14 Ram Wadi 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

15 Datta Tekadi 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

16 Satelite Park [Station Road] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

17 Brook Heaven 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

18 Shyam Narayan Talav 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

19 Sky Walk [Ismail Collage] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

20 Bharat Bank 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

21 Oberoi Splender 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

22 Blue Meadows 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

23 Joy Velanciya 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

24 Green Field - 1, 2 & 3 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

25 R. N. A Building 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100



26 Kalptaru Gate - 1 [JVLR] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

27 Kalptaru Gate - 2 [Back Gate] 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

28 Kokan Nagar 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

29 Pump House 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

30 Namskar Matoshree 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

31 Mangalya Hall 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

32 Asent Tower 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

33 Ashirwad Building 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

34 Poonam Darshan 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

35 O. N. G. C. - I 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

36 Mhada Colony 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

37 Dheeraj House / Rane Hospital 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

38 Poonam Nagar 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

39 Punjab National Bank 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

40 Nirman Apartment - I 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

41 Gurudwara 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

42 Model Town 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

43 Road No. - 5 [Natwar Nagar] 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

44 Dheeraj Vihar 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

45 Sher - A - Punjab 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

3,100

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500



46 Megha Wadi  [Police Station] 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

47 Takshila 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

48 Hema Industries 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

49 Tolani Collage 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

50 Sarvodaya Nagar 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

51 Mini India 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

1 Mayur Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

2 Hill View 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

3 Jay Ashoka 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

4 Nityananda Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

5 Buniyad Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

6 Corner Stone 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

7 Abhishek Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

8 Parishram Society 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

9 D. B. House 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

10 Parijat Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

Route No. 8 - Raheja Complex To Lakshdham



11 Vasant Valley 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

12 Bank Of Maharashtra 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

13 Om Trimurti 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

14 Shivdham Complex 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

15 Income Tax 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

16 Sharadha Building 8, Mhada 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

17 Dak Sanghatan 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

18 Shivalay Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

19 Saket Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

20 Prajkta Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

21 Vrindavan [Behind Dindoshi Depot] 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

22 Omkar Building [Shivdham] 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

23 Sneh Sagar 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

24 Ekta Building 18, Mhada 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

25 Shagun Mall 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

26 Satyam Society [MHB Colony] 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

27 Aster Tower 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

28 Mhada / Reliance Of�ice 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

29 Pushpa Park [Highway] 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

30 Raheja Complex [Time of India] 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,700

3,000



31 Rizvi Oak 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

1 Scoter Colony 3.01 TO 4.0 16,200 32,400 21,600

2 Mahesh Nagar, Goregaon [W] 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

3 Mahindra Garden, Goregaon [W] 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

4 Raheja Universal 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

5 Blue Orchid 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

6 Piramal Nagar 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

7 Anmol Tower 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

8 Yug Dharma 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

9 M.G Road Ratna Hotel Corner 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

10 City Center 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

11 Vipul Jewellers 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

12 Akansha / ACME / Rustamjee 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

13 Filimistan 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

14 Jawahar Nagar - Sai Prasad Society 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

15 Sadguru Hotel 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

3,000

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

2,700

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

Route No. 9 - Goregaon [West] To Lakshdham 



16 Jawahar Nagar - Badshah Juice Center 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

17 Jawahar Nagar - Amar Appartment 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

18 M. G. Road - Manthan Hotel 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

19 Bhangur Nagar - Vidya Bhavan School 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

20 Bhangur Nagar - Ayappa Mandir 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

21 Bangur Nagar - Jay Vijay Society 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

22 Gurudwara 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

23 Jawahar Nagar - Arya Samaj Bldg. 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

24 Siddharth Nagar Hospital 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

25 Bhangur Nagar - Hari Ratan Society 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

26 Bhangur Nagar - Kaveri Mahima Society 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

27 Bhangur Nagar - Oriental Bank 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

28 Bhangur Nagar - Jai Taramani Bldg. 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

29 Vasant Galaxy 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

30 Cinemax 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

31 Ozone 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

32 Prabodhan 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

33 Sahara 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

34 Signal - Ram Mandir 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

35 Maharshi Dayanand Chowk 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500



36 BEST Colony 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

1 Radhika Appartment 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

2 Lakshchandi Appartments 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

3 Doordarshan 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

4 Jaspark Appartment 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

5 R.B.I Gokuldham 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

6 Manav Sthal 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

7 Dr. Shenoy 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

8 Raj Rudhram 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

9 Lakshchandi Heights 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

10 Meenakshi Tower 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

11 Gagan Building 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

12 ONGC Gate - I 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

13 ONGC Gate - II, Gokuldham 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

14 Vagheshwari Mandir 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

15 Sankalp [Pimpripada] 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

3,500

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,600

1,600

Route No. 10 - Satellite via Gokuldham To Lakshdham



16 Maharaja Tower 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

17 Amod Appartment 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

18 Satelite Garden I - II 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

19 Small Wonder Day Care 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

20 Classic Hotel 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

21 Sudha Hospital 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

22 Suchi Heights 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

23 Verma Compound 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

24 Poddar Kids Day Care 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

25 Riddhi Garden - M1, M2 & M3 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

26 Shishu Bhavan - Balvikas 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

27 Riddhi Tower 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

28 Valentine Tower / Appartment 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

29 Ridhi Garden H4 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

30 Rushi Heights 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

31 Swapnalok Tower 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

32 Bhanushanti Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

33 Swapnapurti 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

Route No. 11 - Malad [West] To Lakshdham



SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

1 Sunder Nagar - Gate 1, 2, 3 & 4 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

2 Kalptaru Classic 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

3 Kingston Tower 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

4 Pawan Baug Marg, Malad [W] 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

5 New Era Signal 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

6 Bhoomi Classic 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

7 Ahinsa Marg 4.01 TO 5.0 18,000 36,000 24,000

9 Bansi Vadapav 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

10 Bata Showroom [Link Road] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

11 Saidham Building [Chincholi Bunder] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

12 Dheeraj Kiran 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

13 Shivaji Statu [Chincholi Bunder] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

14 S.V. Road, Opp. Vrindavan, Malad [W] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

15 Manse Of�ice 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

16 Mamledar Wadi 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

17 Toyoto Showroom 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

18 Liberty Garden 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

19 Chincholi Bandar [Goregaon Sports Club] 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800



20 China Link 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

21 Metro [Link Road] 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

22 Palm Court 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

23 D' Mart 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

24 Sonali Plaza 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

25 Swapna Lok 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

27 Uncle's Kitechen [Mitchoki Signal] 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

28 Vikas Park 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

29 Malad Orlem Church 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

30 Evershine Nagar [National Dairy] 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

31 Vishal Nagar 6.01 & ABOVE 21,000 42,000 28,000

1 Dheeraj Tower 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

2 Dheeraj Valley 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

3 Dheeraj Appartment 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

4 Sai Baba Complex 0 TO 0.5 6,000 12,000 8,000

5 Oberoi Woods 0.51 TO 1.0 9,600 19,200 12,800

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

SR.
NO. BUS STOP KM  RATE

Per Month
 6 months  12 months  8 months

 Grade - I TO IX  Grade - X

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,600

Route No. 12-B - Saibaba Complex To Lakshdham



6 Chintan 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

7 Amritvan Complex 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

8 Nilgiri Building 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

9 Tiny Mini Play Group 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

10 Meghmallar Tower 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

11 Laxmi Narayan 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

12 Karmarkar Bunglow 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

13 Dhawal Giri 1.01 TO 1.5 11,400 22,800 15,200

14 Doodh Sagar 1.51 TO 2.0 12,600 25,200 16,800

15 Royal Palm - Aarey Colony 5.01 TO 6.0 18,600 37,200 24,800

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

2,100

3,100


